MunuctepcTeo Cnopta Poccuiickon ®eaepaumn Rt
Poccuitickas ABTomobunbHas Pepepauus 23.05-25.05.2014r.

1 atan YP n KP no konbLeBblM MOHKam

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm 81 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3
14 15:42:38.343 1:52.063 37.174 40.329 34.560
{14) Hukonaii MpasvH 15 15:44:30.763 1:52.420 37.145 40.453 34.822
1 15:16:40.129 47.249 50.102
2 15:19:18.563 2:39.434 57.240 55.070 47.124 (37) Haranbs Monbuosa
3 15:22:09.080 2:49.517 55.949 52.836 1:00.732 1 15:16:42.623 46.724 49.818
4 15:23:59.310 1:50.230 37.931 39.915 32.384 2 15:19:21.715 2:39.092 59.260 52.606 47.226
5 15:25:44.267 1:44.957 34.825 37.835 32.297 3 15:22:10.434 2:48.719 57.979 50.944 59,796
6 15:27:29.464 1:45.197 35.245 37.730 32.222 4 15:24:03.283 1:52.849 38.331 40.402 34.116
7 15:29:13.793 1:44,329 34.643 37.422 32.264 5 15:25:54.848 1:51.565 36.984 40.334 34.247
8 15:30:58.232 1:44.439 34.634 37.530 32.275 6 15:27:46.219 1:51.371 36.772 40.480 34.119
9 15:32:43.076 1:44.844 34.658 37.911 32.275 7 15:29:37.866 1:51.647 36.854 40.457 34.336
10 15:34:27.719 1:44.643 34.686 37.708 32.249 8 15:31:29.444 1:51.578 36.838 40.408 34.332
1 15:36:12.768 1:45.049 34,688 38.023 32,338 9 15:33:20.978 1:51.534 36.860 40.391 34.283
12 15:37:57.497 1:44.729 34.643 37.751 32.335 10 15:35:12,648 1:51.670 36.900 40.477 34.293
13 15:39:42.037 1:44.540 34.580 37.749 32.211 1 15:37:04.567 1:51.919 36.872 40.500 34.547
14 15:41:27.442 1:45.405 34.708 38.381 32.316 12 15:38:56.566 1:51.999 36.786 40.593 34.620
15 15:43:12.451 1:45.009 34.765 37.806 32.438 13 15:40:48.454 1:51.888 36.914 40.627 34.347
14 15:42:40.547 1:52.093 37.262 40.412 34.419
(15) Bopuc Wynbmevictep 15 15:44:32.700 1:52.153 36.933 40.688 34.532
1 15:16:39.391 46.845 50.255
2 15:19:18.455 2:39.064 56.869 55.167 47.028 (44) Nes. KOanuKuiA
3 15:22:08.492 2:50.037 55.508 52.984 1:01.545 1 15:16:44.069 44.076 49.584
4 15:23:58.562 1:50.070 38.292 39.188 32.590 2 15:19:23.381 2:39.312 59.127 52.349 47.836
5 15:25:44.472 1:45.910 35.153 37.940 32.817 3 15:22:11.317 2:47.936 57.621 50.805 59.510
6 15:27:30.199 1:45.727 35.314 38.091 32,322 4 15:24:05.216 1:53.899 38.409 40.929 34.561
7 15:29:15.399 1:45.200 34.873 37.736 32.591 5 15:25:58.094 1:52.878 37.516 40.590 34.772
8 15:31:00.539 1:45.140 34.903 37.782 32.455 6 15:27:50.809 1:52.715 37.313 40.625 34.777
9 15:32:45.625 1:45.086 34.835 37.657 32.594 7 15:29:43.842 1:53.033 37.199 40.966 34.868
10 15:34:30.798 1:45.173 34.964 37.639 32.570 8 15:31:36.682 1:52.840 37.251 40.456 35.133
11 15:36:16.101 1:45.303 34.888 37.666 32.749 9 15:33:28.809 1:52.127 37.187 40.221 34.719
12 15:38:01.590 1:45.489 34.948 37.932 32.609 10 15:35:21.443 1:52.634 37.212 40616 34.806
13 15:39:46.603 1:45.013 34.840 37.675 32.498 11 15:37:14.520 1:53.077 37.343 40.713 35.021
14 15:41:32.516 1:45.913 35.065 38.417 32.431 12 15:39:07.619 1:53.099 37.421 40.704 34974
15 15:43:18.853 1:46.337 35.190 37.991 33.156 13 15:41:00.397 1:52.778 37.449 40.582 34.747
14 15:42:53.127 1:52.730 37.350 40.535 34.845
(4) Cepreit KopoHatos 15 15:44:46.209 1.53.082 37.598 40.848 34.636
1 15:16:37.853 46.619 50,126
2 15:19:17.366 2:39.513 56.964 55.595 46.954 (88) Huxonai YepsaHes
3 15:22:08.077 2:50.711 54.861 53.730 1:02.120 1 15:16:45.014 44328 49,882
4 15:23:58.977 1:50.900 38.290 40.092 32,518 2 15:19:24.146 2:39.132 58.753 52.483 47.896
5 15:26:52.329 1:53.352 38.750 41.538 33.064 3 15:22:11.947 2:47.801 58.129 50.174 59.498
6 15:27:40.602 1:48.273 35.576 39.726 32.971 4 15:24:06.057 1:54.110 38.313 40.771 35.026
7 15:29:28.450 1:47.848 35.226 39.745 32.877 5 15:25:59.468 1:53.411 37.367 41.307 34.737
8 15:31:16.266 1:47.816 35.275 39.487 33.054 6 15.27:52.468 1:563.000 37.282 41.108 34.610
9 15:33:03.919 1:47.653 35.042 39.701 32.910 7 15:29:45.157 1:52.689 37.447 40.536 34.706
10 15:34:51.990 1:48.071 35.217 39.895 32.959 8 15:31:38.140 1:52.983 37.298 40.920 34.765
1" 15:36:39.497 1:47.507 35.018 39.831 32.658 9 15:33:31.502 1:53.362 37.685 40.927 34.750
12 15:38:26.896 1:47.399 35.466 39.294 32.639 10 15:35:24.646 1:53.144 37.440 40.959 34,745
13 15:40:14.267 1:47.371 34.837 39.982 32.552 1 15:37:17.651 1:52.905 37.386 40.878 34.641
14 15:42:02.790 1:48.523 36.288 39.530 32.705 12 15:39:10.220 1:52.669 37.127 40.768 34.774
15 15:43:50.819 1:48.029 35.168 39.707 33.154 13 15:41:03.071 1:52.851 37.606 40.619 34.626
14 15:42:56.823 1:53.752 37.355 41.282 35.115
(95) Bnagumup tliewenny 15 15:44:49.492 1:52.669 37.103 40.857 34.709
1 15:16:42.018 47.869 49.732
2 15:19:21.177 2:39.159 59.098 52.707 47.354 (17) Bnaanmup YepesaHb
3 15:22:09.968 2:48.791 57.649 51.087 1:00.055 1 15:16:41.368 47.370 50.465
4 15:24:02.341 1:52.373 38.008 39.996 34,369 2 15:19:20.306 2:38.938 57.442 54.220 47.276
5 15:25:53.984 1:51.643 36.889 40.383 34.371 3 15:22:09.530 2:49.224 56.983 51.788 1:00.453
6 15:27:45.096 1:51.112 36.780 39.858 34.474 4 15:23:59.500 1:49.970 37.522 39.654 32.794
7 15:29:36.542 1:51.446 36.986 40.018 34.442 p5 15:25:59.677 2:00.177 37.075 42.083
8 15:31:28.053 1:51.511 36.960 40.114 34.437 6 15:28:18.297 2:18.620 41.804 36.360
9 15:33:19.623 1:51.570 37.085 39.991 34.494 7 15:30:12.710 1:54.413 38.011 41.072 35.330
10 15:35:11.372 1:51.749 37.027 40.234 34.488 8 15:32:06.279 1:53.569 37.176 40.638 35.755
11 15:37:03.084 1:51.712 37.007 40.164 34.541 9 15:33:57.293 1:51.014 37.195 39.572 34.247
12 15:38:54.594 1:51.510 36.885 40.140 34.485 10 15:35:48.896 1:51.603 36.515 40.823 34.265
13 15:40:46.280 1:51.686 36.995 40.133 34.558 1 15:37:38.327 1:49.431 36.243 39.870 33.318

unn }
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{[sMP RACING Y YOKOHAMA

poccuickas

MuHuctepcTBo CnopTa Poccuiickon Geaepaunu et
Poccuitickaa ABTomobunbHas ®eaepauus 23.05-25.05.2014r.

1 atan UP n KP no konsuesbiM rOHKam

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
12 15:39:27.362 1:49.035 36.154 39.599 33.282 13 15:44:02.232 1:52.452 37.120 40.604 34.728
13 15:41:15.476 1:48.114 36.310 38.923 32.881
14 15:43:05.232 1:49.756 36.488 39.651 33.617 (74) AnekcaHgp MacnesHukos
15 15:44:54 359 1:49.127 36.293 39.582 33.252 p1 15:17:22.101 58.664
2 15:22:46.695 5:24.594 42.860 35.539
(96) AnekcaHap Nes3Hep 3 15:24:42.924 1:56.229 38.994 42.067 35.168
1 15:16:46.011 45.092 50.097 4 15:26:39.141 1:56.217 38.903 42.094 35.220
2 15:19:25.501 2:39.490 59.081 52.417 47.992 5 15:28:34.879 1:55.738 38.621 41.785 35.332
3 15:22:13.446 2:47.945 58.202 49.572 1:00.171 6 15:30:30.092 1:55.213 38.148 41.705 35.360
4 15:24:09.767 1:56.321 38.834 41.956 35.531 7 15:32:25.611 1:55.519 38.625 41.570 35.324
5 15:26:04.561 1:54.794 37.931 41.573 35.290 8 15:34:21.175 1:55.564 38.555 41.788 35.221
6 15:28:00.134 1:55.573 38.124 41.782 35.667 9 16:36:22.065 2:00.890 38.452 47.235 35.203
7 15:29:56.487 1:56.353 38.552 42.218 35.583 10 15:38:17.313 1:55.248 38.360 41.748 35.140
8 15:31:51.746 1:55.259 38.019 41.728 35.512 11 15:40:12,.969 1:55.656 38.689 41.730 35.237
9 15:33:47.520 1:55.774 37.812 41.989 35973 12 15:42:12.759 1:59.790 41.777 42.753 35.260
10 15:35:42.859 1:55.339 37.985 41.639 35.715 13 15:44:08.156 1:55.397 38.372 41.738 35.287
1 15:37:38.082 1:55.223 38.114 41.726 35.383
12 15:39:34.016 1:55.934 38.719 41.854 35.361 (77) Muxawn 3acaabiy
13 15:41:30.700 1:56.684 38.221 43.003 35.460 1 15:16:47.726 46.895 49.307
14 15:43:26.291 1:55.591 38.31 41.603 35.677 2 15:19:26.569 2:38.843 58.388 52.170 48,285
3 15:22:14.414 2:47.845 58.201 49.459 1:00.185
(79) Pycnan Measeges 4 15:24:11.857 1:57.443 39.281 42.836 35.326
1 15:16:48.775 47.557 49.483 5 15:26:08.054 1:56.197 37.778 42.833 35.586
2 15:19:27.480 2:38.705 58.338 51.784 48,583 6 15:28:04.153 1:56.099 38.015 42.776 35.308
3 15:22:15.416 2:47.936 58.433 48.911 1:00.592 7 15:30:00.072 1:55.919 37.718 42.541 35.660
4 15:24:12.253 1:56.837 38.866 42.682 35.289 8 15:33:54.156 3:54.084 37.795 43.974 36.457
5 15:26:08.685 1:56.432 37.920 42657 35.855
6 15:28:04.830 1:56.145 37.990 42.439 35.716 (71) EBrenui Medtec
7 15:30:00.502 1:55.672 37.783 42.081 35.808 1 15:16:49.615 47.390 48.711
8 15:31:56.665 1:56.163 38.068 41.776 36.319 2 15:19:28.610 2:38.995 58.934 51.096 48.965
9 15:33:51.660 1:54.995 37.797 41.680 35.518 3 15:22:16.418 2:47.808 58.421 48.555 1:00.832
10 15:35:46.458 1:54.798 37.821 41.550 35.427 4 15:24:16.428 2:00.010 40.927 42.600 36.483
1 15:37:41.512 1:55.054 37.578 42.143 35.333 5 15:26:14.055 1:57.627 38.985 42.806 35.836
12 15:39:36.461 1:54.949 37.586 42.021 35.342 [} 15:28:12.439 1:58.384 39.542 42912 35.930
13 15:41:31.958 1:55.497 37.733 42.879 34.885
14 15:43:26.813 1:54.855 37.638 41.408 35.809

(98) Bnagncnas Kybacos

1 15:16:51.442 48.533 49.290
2 15:19:29.081 2:37.639 58.622 50.052 48,965
3 15:22:16.951 2:47.870 59.554 47.260 1:01.056
4 15:24:14.248 1:57.297 39.517 42.243 35.537
5 15:26:10.793 1:56.545 38.710 42.642 35.193
6 15:28:07.451 1:56.658 39.100 42,256 35.302
7 15:30:07.486 2:00.035 40.031 43.875 36.129
8 15:32:06.217 1:58.731 39.420 43.415 35.896
9 15:34:06.624 2:00.407 41.144 42,799 36.464
10 15:36:07.050 2:00.426 39.292 44.404 36.730
11 15:38:08.212 2:01.162 39.101 45.758 36.303
12 15:40:07.034 1:58.822 38.877 43.494 36.451
13 15:42:09.132 2:02.098 40.188 44.838 37.072
14 15:44:13.465 2:04.333 42.421 44.434 37.478

(51) Erop CannH

p1 15:16:52.366 47.575
2 15:23:23.444 6:31.078 40.774 34.806
3 15:25:15.787 1:52.343 37.535 40.274 34.534
4 15:27:08.580 1:52.793 37.451 40.631 34.711
5 15:29:01.050 1:52.470 37.473 40.371 34.626
6 15:30:53.198 1:52.148 37.183 40.207 34,758
7 15:32:47.813 1:54.615 37.392 42.540 34.683
8 15:34:40.375 1:52.562 37.102 40.850 34610
9 15:36:32.534 1:52.159 37.062 40.357 34,740
10 15:38:24.679 1:62.145 37.143 40.251 34.751
1 15:40:17.442 1:52.763 37.817 40.234 34.712
12 15:42:09.780 1:52.338 37.239 40474 34,625
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